Календарно-учебный график
ДООП художественной направленности «Радуга»
на 2024 – 2025 учебный год.
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	I полугодие
	Период каникул
(отсутствие ООД)
	II полугодие
	Итого

	Продолжи-тельность календаря.
	Число
недель
(полных)
	
	Продолжи-тельность
календарная
	Число
недель
(полных)
	Число
недель
(полных)
	Продолжитель-ность каникул (недель)

	16.09.2024 –
30.12.2024
	15
	31.12.2024–08.01.2025
(новогодние);
01.06.2024–31.08.2025
(летние)
	9.01.24-
31.05.25
	20
	35
	14











